
Pos 

C 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Classic Forgotten Era 251-1000 

1 

Classic Formula F1 stor 

1 

2 

Junior Std 

1 

Mosjonist 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Nasjonal 1000 

1 

Nasjonal 600 

1 

NC 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

NC 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

164 

20 

143 

65 

60 

52 

30 

1 

94 

616 

23 

64 

65. 

356 

9 

711 

40 

6 

8 

146 

4 

30 

90 

Name 

Martin Skjerven 

Morten Amundsen 

Aleksander N. Johnsen 

Mats Holtet 

Torbjørn Gundersen 

Stein Arne Jensen 

Bjørn Rønning 

Susanne Ødegaard 

Per Kristian Mausethagen 

Arne Berg 

Morten Midtlie 

Jan Erik Høiby 

Pål Bekkelund 

Andreas Hansen 

Audun Gundersen 

Erik Myrberget 

Bastian N. Sagen 

Rune Vangen 

Per Harry Nordhagen 

Øystein Svae Johansen 

Vidar Grønland 

Jon-Terje Ødegaard 

Terje Olsen 

Best Tm 

1:10.002 

1:11.410 

1:13.409 

1:16.277 

1:21.727 

1:14.234 

1:21.189 

1:22.919 

1:06.973 

1:08.689 

1:11.861 

1:12.691 

1:09.891 

1:12.612 

1:05.410 

1:06.342 

1:06.867 

1:07.145 

1:08.285 

1:04.029 

1:05.707 

1:06.459 

1:08.195 

Laps 

13 

13 

12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

6 

13 

10 

12 

4 

13 

13 

16 

12 

13 

11 

10 

15 

15 

9 

12 

Diff 

1.408 

3.407 

6.275 

6.955 

1.716 

4.888 

5.718 

0.932 

1.457 

1.735 

2.875 

1.678 

2.430 

4.166 

Best Speed 

116,328 

114,034 

110,929 

106,758 

99,639 

109,696 

100,299 

98,207 

121,589 

118,552 

113,319 

112,025 

116,513 

112,147 

124,495 

122,746 

121,782 

121,278 

119,253 

127,180 

123,932 

122,530 

119,411 

In Lap 

13 

11 

10 

11 

6 

11 

4 

6 

13 

10 

10 

3 

9 

12 

5 

11 

11 

7 

10 

15 

12 

6 

11 

Make 

SUZUKI 

Y R6 

K ZX-6R 

S GSXR 1000 

Y TXS 750 

S GSXR 750 

HD Sportster 1200 

A RS 125 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

GSXR1000 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda, CBR 1000 

Yamaha 

Benelli Tornado 900 

Suzuki 

Y R6 

S GSXR 600 

H CBR 600 RR `05 

Y R6 

Sponsor/Team 

Team Hangower Pompoi Kaputt 

MLK Italiano Racing 

Ødegaard Roadracing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 28.08.2017 19:49:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Jostein Hansen 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Mandagstrening SMCK 

Trening 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 17:00:00 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

28.08.2017 17:00 


